© 2021 Hikvision USA Inc. • All Rights Reserved • Specifications subject to change without notice.
Hikvision USA Inc., 18639 Railroad Street, City of Industry, CA 91748, USA • Hikvision Canada, 4848 rue Levy, St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada, H4R 2P1
Tel: +1-909-895-0400 • Toll Free in USA: +1-866-200-6690 • E-Mail: sales.usa@hikvision.com • www.hikvision.com Rev. 010421NA  
DS-KD-ACW2
Dual Module Surface Mount Package
 Cover Plate Frame
• Adapts Two Video Intercom Door Station
Modules to Two-Module Surface Mount
• Includes Installation Frame, Cover Plate,
Two-Module Flat Surface Mounting Plate,
Module Cable, Screws, etc.
• Aviation-Grade Aluminum Cover and Installation
Frame
The DS-KD-ACW2 Dual Mount Surface Mount
package is designed to support two modular door
station modules. Generally, customers choose to
pair this accessory with a Video Intercom Module
Door Station and one Card, Keypad, or Button
Module.
The DS-KD-ACW2 is built with high-quality
aluminum and contains all of the necessary
hardware elements for integration with other
Hikvision products for custom access control
solutions.
Available Models:
DS-KD-ACW2
Specifications
  DS-KD-ACW2
  Cover  Installation Frame
Material Aviation Aluminum
Working Temperature -40° to 140° F (-40° to 60° C)
Working Humidity 10% to 95%
Dimensions (L x W x D) 8.62" x 4.21" x 0.16" (219 mm x 107 mm × 4 mm) 8.62" x 4.21" x 1.29" (219 mm x 107 mm × 32.7 mm)
Gang Boxes Not included